Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NuFlo Technologies Sales Company		11/28/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cameron Technologies US, Inc.	
Street Address:	1333 West Loop South, Suite 1700	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77027	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2623090	В
Registration Number:	2130129	BARTON
Registration Number:	1263439	BARTON
Registration Number:	1786560	BARTON
Registration Number:	1747715	BARTON
Registration Number:	0707500	FLOCO
Registration Number:	0799847	FLOTRAC
Registration Number:	2362889	MVX
Registration Number:	2031822	SCANBASE
Registration Number:	1712821	SCANNER
Registration Number:	2113002	SCANPC
Registration Number:	2352386	SCANWIN
Registration Number:	2079058	SCANNER

TRADEMARK REEL: 003577 FRAME: 0500

900081394

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (225)248-3098

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 225-248-2098

Email: jwtrademarks@joneswalker.com

Correspondent Name: Robert C. Tucker

Address Line 1: 8555 United Plaza Blvd., 5th Floor
Address Line 4: Baton Rouge, LOUISIANA 70809

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	101937-00
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert C. Tucker
Signature:	/robert c. tucker/
Date:	07/10/2007

Total Attachments: 2

source=Document 4 - DE - NuFLo Tech Sales - 11-30-06pdf#page1.tif source=Document 4 - DE - NuFLo Tech Sales - 11-30-06pdf#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003577 FRAME: 0501

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "NUFLO TECHNOLOGIES SALES COMPANY", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "NUFLO TECHNOLOGIES SALES COMPANY" TO "CAMERON TECHNOLOGIES US, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2006, AT 4:37 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE THIRTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2006.



Warriet Smith Windson Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5236933

DATE: 11-30-06

36600**49** 8100 061090035

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003577 FRAME: 0502

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:36 FM 11/29/2006 FILED 04:37 PM 11/29/2006 SRV 061090035 - 3660049 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF NUFLO TECHNOLOGIES SALES COMPANY

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

NuFlo Technologies Sales Company, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said Corporation, by the unanimous written consent of its members filed with the minutes of the Board, adopted a resolution proposing an amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of said Corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this Corporation be amended by changing Article "FIRST" so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read in its entirety as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is Cameron Technologies US, Inc.

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of stockholders, the stockholders have given unanimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Section 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

FOURTH: That this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation shall be effective on November 30, 2006.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this certificate to be signed this

28th day of November, 2006.

ву

Authorized/Officer

Title: Vice President and General Counsel

Name: William C. Lemmer

E/Subsidiaries & Divisions/NuFio Technologies 5-2005/NuFilo Technologies Sales/Name Change Amadmt - Cam Tech US - 2006.doc

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003577 FRAME: 0503

RECORDED: 07/10/2007